Dok

2021000001
2021000002
2021000003
2021000004
2021000005
2021000006
2021000007
2021000008
2021000009
2021000010
2021000011
2021000012
2021000013
2021000014
2021000015
2021000016
2021000017
2021000018
2021000019
2021000020

Vs

1021011437
0002121002
1010502304
7111000476
0020210057
7701227305
7711245792
7711245346
7711245796
7711245345
0000021029
0020210002
5042001058
0002021034
0008932063
1042004230
1042004231
6111189313
0307002106
0002021072

Ico

50528041
36552119
35763469
31396674
36519898
36677281
36677281
36677281
36677281
36677281
36747262
45977488
31592503
37424611
35697270
31440291
31440291
35739487
36550949
37424611

Naz
Osobnyudaj.sk, s.r.o.
PolyStar, s.r.o.

Slovak Telekom a.s.
Up Slovensko, s.r.o.
KOREKTA s.r.o. NITRA
ZSE Energetika a.s.
ZSE Energetika a.s.
ZSE Energetika a.s.
ZSE Energetika a.s.
ZSE Energetika a.s.
Ecoled Solutions a.s.
GAS - Progres, s.r.o.
Poradca podnikatela, sro
P.Riecky, Levice
Orange Slovensko, a.s.
BRANTNER, s.r.o.
BRANTNER, s.r.o.

NAY a.s.

ZsVaK

P.Riecky, Levice

Pop
ochr.os.udajov
Polyst.sluzby
telefén
e-kupony
opr.stroja

plyn

BD el.en.

PZ el.en.
Nova ul. el.en.
el.en.

VO el.en.
Posil.opr.kotla
Fin.spravodaj
Covid material
orange
kom.odp.
obj.odp.

pocita¢ LENOVO

voda
Covid material

DatZ10

07.01.2021
07.01.2021
07.01.2021
08.01.2021
11.01.2021
15.01.2021
15.01.2021
15.01.2021
15.01.2021
15.01.2021
18.01.2021
18.01.2021
18.01.2021
20.01.2021
20.01.2021
20.01.2021
20.01.2021
22.01.2021
25.01.2021
29.01.2021

Cel

48,00
450,00
93,08
253,75
158,60
860,40
80,00
271,18
40,00
267,59
517,49
79,20
16,39
263,09
34,50
959,57
172,90
849,00
23,09
170,93



